Dubai Head Office:
Tel: +971 4 706 9777
Fax: +971 4 706 9787
Abu Dhabi Branch:
Tel: +971 2 645 0107
Fax: +971 2 645 0167
Saudi Arabia:
Tel: +966 1 265 4551

er
Note:  * Please specify the proper radius (R1, R2 or R3) when ordering curved linear slot diffusers.
Ordering Key:
R L D F CRV 1.5m * 3SLT (20)
CURVED LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSER
LINEAR SLOT DIFFUSERS
SLD: SUPPLY LINEAR DIFFUSER
 (WITH AIR PATTERN DEFLECTORS
 AND HIT & MISS DAMPER)
RLD: RETURN LINEAR DIFFUSER (WITH
 SQUARE PUNCHED STRIP, WITHOUT
 DEFLECTORS & HIT & MISS DAMPER)
SLD/RLD: COMBINED
--: STRAIGHT END CAPS
F: WITH FLANGE WIDTH 13.4MM
45: MITERED END CAPS
F1: FLANGELESS
04
F2: WITH 20MM FLANGE 45 DEG
F3: 2 FLANGE RECESSED TYPE
--: STRAIGHT LINEAR DIFFUSER
CRV: CURVED LINEAR DIFFUSER (ONLY WITH RLD)
COR: CORNER (STANARD WITH 2 X 300MM SIDES & 90° ANGLE, OTHER
 SIDES & ANGLES CAN BE FABRICATED);
 EXAMPLE: RLD/COR 300MM*300MM (90)*2SLT(16)
LENGTH IN METER
NUMBER OF SLOTS
SLOT WIDTH: 16MM, 20MM (STANDARD) OR 25MM
50
75